Join Us — Like Us— Fmd Us

Aess [ o

THE SPORTING GLOBE"®

BAR & GRILL

GOLDSTIX - Tuesda
Fixtures - Season 2023

View of playing grounds from stadium

Turf A

Pitch 1 ' Pitch 2 | Pitch 3 | Pitch 4

OCKKEY”

wiwnw. peelhocke y. com. au \g_,.

4.10pm

4.20pm
4.25pm

4.35pm
4.40pm

4.50pm

Tuesday 22nd August 2023

Round Robin Games

T-Pitch 1 T-Pitch 2 T-Pitch 3 T-Pitch 4
Year 1-2's Year 1-2's Year 3-4’s Year 3-4’s
MC - Otters HH Polar Bears MC/MH - Meerkats HH Dolphins
v v v v
HH/MH Penguins FIAS - Starfish HH Sharks FIAS - Sealions
BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
FIAS - Starfish HH Polar Bears FIAS - Sealions HH Dolphins
v v v v
Midcity - Otters HH/MH Penguins MC/MH - Meerkats HH Sharks
BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
HH/MH Penguins HH Polar Bears HH Sharks HH Dolphins
v v v v
FIAS - Starfish Midcity - Otters FIAS - Sealions MC/MH - Meerkats

END GAME

e All players collect an icy pole on conclusion of games.
e Season Presentations

- Contact your local club for information on your teams Season Windups & Presentations

|

Department of

ALCOA

THE SPORTING GLOBE*
BAR & GRILL

} S | f@ \\" '
Lo Local Government, Sport
\\/ w'v ..~ and Cultural Industries hedlihwoy oITY OF

MANDURAH




