





## **GOLDSTIX - Tuesday's Fixtures - Season 2023**

View of playing grounds from stadium

<u>Tur</u>	f A	<u>Turf B</u>		
Pitch 1	Pitch 2	Pitch 3	Pitch 4	

## **Final Week**

## **Tuesday 22nd August 2023**

## **Round Robin Games**

	T-Pitch 1	T-Pitch 2		T-Pitch 3	T-Pitch 4
	Year 1-2's	Year 1-2's		Year 3-4's	Year 3-4's
			_		
4.10pm	MC - Otters	HH Polar Bears		MC/MH - Meerkats	HH Dolphins
	v	V		v	V
	HH/MH Penguins	FIAS - Starfish		HH Sharks	FIAS - Sealions
4.20pm	BREAK	BREAK	_	BREAK	BREAK
4.25pm	FIAS - Starfish	HH Polar Bears		FIAS - Sealions	HH Dolphins
	v	V		v	V
	Midcity - Otters	HH/MH Penguins		MC/MH - Meerkats	HH Sharks
4.35pm	BREAK	BREAK	_	BREAK	BREAK
4.40pm	HH/MH Penguins	HH Polar Bears		HH Sharks	HH Dolphins
	V	V		v	V
	FIAS - Starfish	Midcity - Otters		FIAS - Sealions	MC/MH - Meerkats
4.50pm	END GAME				

- All players collect an icy pole on conclusion of games.
- Season Presentations
  - Contact your local club for information on your teams Season Windups & Presentations













